Questions? Contact Us!

Phone: 573-893-4301

3315 Emerald Lane, Jefferson City, MO 65109

www.moagent.org

Missouri Association of

INSURANCE
A AGENTS

Associate Membership

April Underwood

Membership: Products & Services

AREA CONTACT AREA CONTACT

Advertising: MAIA Publications Joe Lawton Membership: Address or Personnel Leslie Powell
Ch tc.

Agents NewsLine (e-newsletter) Joe Lawton anges, et

Theresa Flippin

Big "I" Alliance (Blue or Gold)

703-647-7800 or
alliance@iiaba.net

Board Functions

Matt Barton

Career Center

Joe Lawton

Mid-America Insurance Conference |Matt Barton
Mlssourl Agent Magazine: Advertis- Joe Lawton
ing

Missouri Agent Magazine: Content Joe Lawton

CIC Program

April Underwood

Missouri Agent Magazine:
Subscriptions

Laura Berendzen

CISR Program

April Underwood

CSR Development Conference

April Underwood

Missouri Agents Connection Sum-
mit

April Underwood

Day at the Capitol

Matt Barton

E&O Insurance

Theresa Flippin
Hannah Wall
Sarah Wright

Matt Barton
Partner Program April Underwood
Political Action Committees Matt Barton

Education: Registrations/ Cancellations

Laura Berendzen

Premium Financing (Capital Premium
Financing)

913-579-7727 or lestelle@
capitalpremium.net

Education: Programs or Compliance

April Underwood

Education Bulletin

Mary Feller

Events: Registrations/ Cancellations

Laura Berendzen

Regulatory Issues Matt Barton

Risk Specialist Series April Underwood

RLI Programs: Personal Umbrella & | Sarah Wright
In-Home Business Owners Hannah Wall

Event Exhibits

April Underwood

Small Agency Conference

April Underwood

Flood Program (Big "I"/Selective)

877-348-0552 x5 or flood-
sales@selective.com

Trusted Choice & TrustedChoice.
com

Sheryl Van Leer

Flood Program (PIA/Hartford) 2?830-34@5&?;12:”?;rr(;e(lzlc.)r;nd- Webinars Laura Berendzen
g Website: Content Joe Lawton

IIABA/PIA National Issues Matt Barton Website: IDs & Passwords Leslie Powell
Insurance Products: Cyber Liability, Lgifasﬁ VFVI;)lpln Workers’ Compensation Matt Barton
EPLI, Agency Umbrella Sarah Wright Young Agents Mary Feller
Insurance Technical Questions Matt Barton
Legislative Issues/Lobbying Matt Barton
Membership: Payments Leslie Powell

STAFF NAME TITLE E-MAIL ADDRESS

Barton, Matt Chief Executive Officer mbarton@moagent.org

Berendzen, Laura

Database Administrator

Iberendzen@moagent.org

Feller, Mary

Marketing Coordinator

mfeller@moagent.org

Flippin, Theresa

Director of Insurance Services

tflippin@moagent.org

Lawton, Joe

Director of Marketing & IT

jlawton@moagent.org

Powell, Leslie

Administrative Assistant

Ipowell@moagent.org

Underwood, April

Director of Educations & Events

aunderwood@moagent.org

Van Leer, Sheryl

Chief Operating Officer

svanleer@moagent.org

Wall, Hannah

Assistant Director of Insurance Services

hwall@moagent.org

Wolken, Paula

Accounting Specialist

pwolken@moagent.org

Wright, Sarah

Customer Service Representative

swright@moagent.org
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